
Standing Start

 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
54 Naska Alberto

1:12.513

 12
71 Abbati Massimo

1:12.600

 23
19 Gianesini Marco

1:13.230

 24
57 Copetti Maurizio

1:13.531

 35
5 Moretti Stefano

1:14.062

 36
23 Agostini Roberto

1:14.429

 47
18 Gebbia Francesco

1:15.669

 48
77 Aiello Pietro

1:16.403

Pitlane open 9:10 Pitlane close 9:15
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
54 
23 
19 
18 
57 

5 
77 

71 

Name 
Naska Alberto 
Agostini Roberto 
Gianesini Marco 
Gebbia Francesco 
Copetti Maurizio 
Moretti Stefano 
Aiello Pietro 

Abbati Massimo 

Class 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

Lotus Cup 

Model 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 

Lotus Elise Cup 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 

Total Tm 
15:11.645 
15:12.452 
15:13.433 
15:14.323 
15:15.058 
15:15.843 
15:16.805 

7:21.726 

Diff 

0.807 
1.788 
2.678 
3.413 
4.198 
5.160 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.807 
0.981 
0.890 
0.735 
0.785 
0.962 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
RACE WILL NOT RESTART 

Margin of Victory 

0.807 

Avg. Speed 

92,799 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.630 

Best Speed 

116,481 

Best Lap by 

71 - Abbati Massimo 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Abbati Massimo (71) 

2 Naska Alberto (54) 

3 Moretti Stefano (5) 

4 Agostini Roberto (23) 

5 Copetti Maurizio (57) 

6 Gebbia Francesco (18) 

7 Gianesini Marco (19) 

8 Aiello Pietro (77) 

1 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

23 

 

57 

 

18 

 

19 

 

77 

 

2 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

57 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

77 

 

3 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

57 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

77 

 

4 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

57 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

77 

 

5 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

57 

 

19 

 

23 

 

18 

 

77 

 

6 

71 

 

54 

 

5 

 

57 

 

19 

 

23 

 

18 

 

77 

 

7 

54 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

57 

 

5 

 

77 

 

8 

54 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

57 

 

5 

 

77 

 

9 

54 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

57 

 

5 

 

77 

 

10 

54 

 

23 

 

19 

 

18 

 

57 

 

5 

 

77 

 

Lapchart
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Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(5) Moretti Stefano 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(77) Aiello Pietro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(71) Abbati Massimo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:14.809 
1:15.454 
1:14.109 
1:14.981 
1:13.721 
1:27.309 
1:31.198 
2:21.479 
2:19.813 

1:14.819 
1:15.065 
1:14.750 
1:14.863 
1:13.742 
1:33.135 
1:27.243 
2:21.365 
2:19.195 

1:18.639 
1:18.108 
1:17.117 
1:16.784 
1:17.180 
1:21.996 
1:33.253 
2:08.103 
2:19.366 

1:13.617 
1:12.843 
1:12.784 
1:13.366 
1:12.630 

VMax 

33.078 
33.204 
32.616 
32.724 
32.156 
32.512 
42.832 
50.257 
57.163 

32.656 
32.703 
32.494 
32.578 
32.032 
32.071 
38.215 
49.576 
56.761 

34.224 
33.730 
33.657 
33.359 
33.420 
33.637 
38.192 
39.596 
56.625 

32.219 
31.780 
31.815 
31.725 
31.728 

S1 

23.940 
24.375 
23.938 
24.467 
24.081 
37.255 
28.073 
54.727 
51.483 

25.035 
24.154 
24.386 
24.377 
24.479 
24.035 
43.362 
28.396 
55.278 
51.624 

26.093 
25.516 
25.556 
24.986 
25.086 
25.232 
29.740 
33.948 
55.173 
51.844 

23.673 
23.596 
23.425 
23.414 
23.915 
23.449 

S2 

178,5 
174,8 
173,1 
176,8 
175,9 
176,8 

85,4 
132,7 

88,9 

127,7 
176,2 
176,8 
175,6 
176,5 
176,8 
176,8 
129,2 
148,4 

86,0 

129,5 
171,4 
172,8 
172,0 
172,5 
173,4 
171,4 
126,5 
143,6 

87,5 

117,8 
175,9 
176,8 
177,0 
177,0 
177,6 

S3 Lap 

 

(54) Naska Alberto 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(23) Agostini Roberto 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(19) Gianesini Marco 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(18) Gebbia Francesco 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(57) Copetti Maurizio 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:13.743 
1:13.017 
1:12.702 
1:13.183 
1:12.756 
1:14.314 
1:34.587 
2:40.171 
2:20.355 

1:15.759 
1:15.232 
1:14.756 
1:15.191 
1:14.883 
1:16.784 
1:31.385 
2:26.202 
2:20.266 

1:16.426 
1:13.527 
1:14.769 
1:13.967 
1:13.730 
1:20.144 
1:30.767 
2:26.423 
2:20.233 

1:17.375 
1:15.392 
1:14.909 
1:14.605 
1:14.894 
1:16.653 
1:32.005 
2:24.889 
2:20.305 

VMax 

32.290 
32.178 
31.989 
31.953 
32.125 
31.797 
33.432 

1:08.540 
56.941 

33.362 
33.144 
32.902 
33.150 
32.872 
32.968 
42.201 
54.665 
56.792 

33.499 
32.602 
32.908 
32.487 
32.079 
32.122 
41.337 
55.001 
57.269 

33.615 
33.128 
32.771 
32.578 
32.651 
32.484 
41.372 
53.524 
57.407 

S1 

23.576 
23.688 
23.538 
23.559 
24.020 
23.585 
25.399 
37.158 
54.758 
51.580 

24.907 
24.084 
24.253 
24.253 
24.125 
24.221 
26.000 
29.866 
54.890 
51.634 

24.793 
24.196 
23.558 
24.146 
23.965 
24.380 
30.317 
29.349 
54.697 
51.668 

25.051 
25.575 
24.813 
24.764 
24.711 
24.596 
26.693 
30.441 
54.471 
51.667 

24.655 

S2 

109,1 
172,5 
173,6 
173,1 
172,8 
170,9 
172,5 
169,0 

68,4 
84,6 

126,6 
174,8 
173,6 
173,6 
172,8 
174,8 
172,5 
132,7 
140,3 

88,2 

113,1 
179,1 
174,5 
177,9 
177,3 
178,2 
177,9 
147,3 
117,3 

85,6 

127,5 
175,0 
170,9 
172,5 
173,4 
173,4 
174,5 
169,5 
155,8 

82,4 

121,6 

S3 
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Pos 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

71 
54 
19 
57 

5 
18 
23 
77 

Name 

Abbati Massimo 
Naska Alberto 
Gianesini Marco 
Copetti Maurizio 
Moretti Stefano 
Gebbia Francesco 
Agostini Roberto 
Aiello Pietro 

Class 

Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

Model/Engine 

Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 

Best Tm 

1:12.630 
1:12.702 
1:13.527 
1:13.721 
1:13.742 
1:14.605 
1:14.756 
1:16.784 

Diff 

0.072 
0.897 
1.091 
1.112 
1.975 
2.126 
4.154 

Gap 

0.072 
0.825 
0.194 
0.021 
0.863 
0.151 
2.028 

Laps 

6 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
RACE WILL NOT RESTART 
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